Coaches:

=gad Tully
(B) V Wrestling (Southern Hills)

e Leo Burke, Head Coach

LEAGUE
OPPONENTS AT 'IIE'I':IIEI)E LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. . Fabius-
Feb 2, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 3:30  5:30 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 3, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 330 530 b hey Ms
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 4, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30 530 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 5, 2021 Fri  Practice N/A 330 930 o hey M
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 8, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30 530 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 9, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 330 580 porsey Ms
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb10,2021  Wed Practice N/A 330 530 b hey Ms
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 11, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30 530 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb12,2021  Fri  Practice N/A 330 9:30 by hey M
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 18, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 1:00 2:30 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 22, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30  5:30 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb23,2021  Tue Practice N/A 330 530 b hey Ms
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 24, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 3:30 530 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 25, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30  5:30 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Feb 26, 2021 Fri  Practice N/A 330 530 b hey Ms
PM PM
Gym
. Fabius-
Mar 1, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 3:30  5:30 Pompey MS
PM  PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Mar 2, 2021 Tue Practice N/A 330 530 b hey Ms
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Mar 3, 2021 Wed Practice N/A E,,SIO gl\:jlo Pompey MS

Gym



LEAGUE

WEEK START END
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS TIME  TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE
. . Fabius-
Mar 4, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30 530 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
Marcellus, Onondaga Central,
Cato-Meridian ((Port
Byron/Union Springs/Jordan- . .
Mar 4, 2021 Thu ggggc'f: Elbridge/Cato-Meridian)) @ g.'ao E,',Slo JE MS Gym L
Jordan-Elbridge (Port
Byron/Union Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-Meridian)
. . Fabius-
Mar 5, 2021 Fri  Practice N/A 330 530 by ey Ms
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Mar 8, 2021 Mon Practice N/A 330 530 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
Jordan-Elbridge (Port
Byron/Union Springs/Jordan-
Reqular Elbridge/Cato-Meridian), 6:00 Marcellus
Mar 9, 2021 Tue Segson Onondaga Central, Cato- P.M DMS New L
Meridian ((Port Byron/Union Gym
Springs/Jordan-Elbridge/Cato-
Meridian)) @ Marcellus
. .2 Fabius-
Mar 10, 2021 Wed Practice N/A 330 530 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
. . Fabius-
Mar 11, 2021 Thu Practice N/A 3:30  5:30 Pompey MS
PM PM
Gym
Jordan-Elbridge (Port
Byron/Union Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-Meridian), . .
. Regular 6:00 Fabius-
Mar 12, 2021 Fri Season Marcellus, Onondaga Central, PM Pompey H S L

Cato-Meridian ((Port
Byron/Union Springs/Jordan-
Elbridge/Cato-Meridian))
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